
ANETA SERIES 



Aneta I CIRCULARAneta I CIRCULAR

ANETA
CIRCULAR

DIMENSIONS

PROFILE

Ø1200 mmØ800 mm Ø1400 mm

POWER  

75 W50 W 100 W

LIGHT FLUX 

3000 lm 4900 lm 6000 lm

COLOR TEMPERATURE

2700K      3000K     4000K 

CRI

80 CRI/90 CRI 

CONTROL TYPES

On/Off           DALI       Bluetooth

DIFFUSORS

Opal 

BODY COLORS

Black
White 

Gray
Color by RAL 

Anthracite
Speacial Colors 

MOUNTING TYPES

BEAMWIDTH

Direct

Multi-PointPendant Spacer Surface Single-Point Pendant 
*Driver: 

8
0

15



Aneta I CIRCULAR



ANETA Series 
with Acoustic panels 
Make your own custom pattern. 

SUPRANODIC

ICONIC

TIMELESS

PSC13

PSC06

PSC02

PSC03 PSC04 PSC08

PSC10PSC07

PSC05

PSC01

PSC14

PSC12

PSC11

PSC09

LOTUS

DARK BRONZE

NOBLE BRONZE

VOLCANIC ASH BROWN TIMELESS GOLD

GOLDHALO

MEDIUM BRONZE

ARCTIC ICE

AUBERGINE

CHAMPAGNE

LIGHT BRONZE

SUNNY GOLD

MANDARIN

NATURALS

PLC05

PLC17

PLN01

PLC13PLC10

PLC18

PLN02

PLC23

PLC12

PLC22

PLN03

PLC16

PLC25

PLN04 PLN06

Special Colors Selection

Acoustic Panel Colors


